
PRIVATE LESSON TEACHER LIST Updated: 10/04/2022

Elgin Community College: (847) 214-7044 Clarinet

Flute - Scott Metlicka (847) 878-0956 smetlicka@elgin.edu Jennifer Swenson (630) 621-8362 jennifer.swenson1@gmail.com

Oboe - Debra Freedland (630) 351-3506 dfreedland@elgin.edu Marianne Rice (630) 730-5607 marianne531@icloud.com

Bassoon - Gwyn Downey (847) 695-3431 gdowney@elgin.edu

Clarinet/Sax - Deborah Zelman (630) 362-1421 dzelman@elgin.edu Saxophone

Sax/Piano - Sharel Cassity (646) 387-6862 scassity@elgin.edu Matt Wifler (also clarinet) (630) 268-0322 mattwifler@yahoo.com

Trumpet - Mitchell Nelson (262) 661-9064 mnelson@elgin.edu Matthew Muneses (217) 521-1223 mrmunes@gmail.com

French Horn - Sarah Yonker (630) 272-1801 syonker@elgin.edu Michael Bazan (815) 355-0554 michaelbazan@gmail.com

Trombone/Tuba - Andy Rozsa (224) 402-4132 arozsa@elgin.edu

Percussion - Steven Butters (773) 562-8363 sbutters@elgin.edu Trumpet

Guitar - Steven Serra (847) 207-8884 sserra@elgin.edu Ryan Hobbs (630) 715-2720 ryan.hobbs1@gmail.com

Guitar - Jim Kanas (815) 761-6053 jkanas@elgin.edu Fred Cantu (773) 988-0353 fredtrumpet@gmail.com

Upright Bass - Tim Shaffer (630) 209-7159 tshaffer@elgin.edu Jason Flaks (847) 641-0072 jflaks@geneva304.org

Hix Brothers Music: (331) 258-1877 French Horn

Sax, Clarinet, Flute - Bill Fornari Percussion - Andrew Hix Eric Kaiser (630) 202-4793 kaiserhorns@comcast.net

Saxophone - Dan Rider Percussion - Ed Breckenfeld (630) 988-0705 robbm592002@yahoo.com

Trumpet - Mark Baldin Percussion - Tom Kidera

Madeleine Bolz (773) 251-4663 madeleinebolz3616@gmail.com

Flute

Chrissa Flaks (630) 817-4900 cflaks@geneva304.org Trombone

Lynne Green's School of Flute (630) 584-8117 lynnegreen@aol.com Rob Barnes (630) 650-1340 rbarnes@ireetec.com

Oboe Euphonium/Tuba

Julie Popplewell (630) 247-1799 jcpoboe@msn.com Scott Tegge (773) 426-8136 stegge@illinois.edu

Deb Stevenson (630) 673-6063 debstevensonoboe@gmail.com stegge@niu.edu

Ryan Danikowski (630) 465-1689 ryan.danikowski98@gmail.com

Bassoon

Gwyn Downey (847) 695-3431 grdmusicstudio@gmail.com Percussion

Jeff King (home) (847) 464-5001 woodside01@icloud.com

Jeff King (cell) (847) 308-5001

Jeff Matter (630) 406-8742 office@musicmattersschool.com

Guitar

Paul Sargent (224) 558-3156 ps.guitarstudio@att.net

Rob Murphy

  (also beg.-int. trumpet)

Please Note: Some teachers play and teach many instruments. Please select a 

teacher that has the same primary instrument as you. You do not want to select a 

teacher that just plays and teaches your instrument on the side. Please contact a 

director for additional teachers if these teachers' studios are full and you need 

additional references!
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